
NCAA WOMEN’S GYMNASTICS 2026 SCHEDULE OF MEETS 

Return via email to your score verifier by Dec. 10, 2025. 

Only scores from meets conducted between Jan. 1 and March 21, 2026, and listed on this form will be accepted for 

qualification purposes. If a schedule requires a change due to extenuating circumstances, teams must contact their score 

verifier and John Baldwin (jbaldwin@ncaa.org) for approval. Failure to submit this form or receive approval for a meet 

change may result in scores not counting towards NQS for post season qualification. 

 

Conference Score Verifier  Email 

ACC Amanda Wellick; University of Pittsburgh awellick@athletics.pitt.edu; 

BIG Ten Jeffrey Langenstein; University of Washington jalang@uw.edu 

BIG 12 Jessica Yamzon; West Virginia University Jessica.yamzon@mail.wvu.edu;  

EAGL Sunny Marchand; George Washington University Sunny.marchand@gwu.edu 

GEC Isabelle Fox; Yale University Isabelle.Fox@Yale.edu; 

MAC Don Houlton; Western Michigan University donald.houlton@wmich.edu;  

MIC Kendra Combs; Illinois State University kbengla@ilstu.edu; 

MPSF Melissa Genovese; California State University, Sacramento genovese@csus.edu;  

Mountain West Kyle Cottam; Utah State University kyle.cottam@usu.edu;  

NCGA-East Sulekha Zaug; State University of New York at Cortland sulekha.zaug@cortland.edu;  

PAC 12 Kaytianna Kell, Oregon State University kaytianna.kell@oregonstate.edu;  

SEC Kyla Ross; University of Arkansas, Fayetteville kylar@uark.edu;  

WIAC Jessie DeZiel; University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire dezieljr@uwec.edu 

 

      Institution____________________________  Head Coach ______________________ Conference ___________________ 
 

 

 

   Phone ___________________       E-mail _____________________ 
 

 

           

 H= HOME A=AWAY  

DATE OPPONENT(S) AND MEET SITE IF NEUTRAL H, A 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Completed by  Signature  Date  
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